MTNetworks
MTNetworks - July 2017 Rev.A0 Page 1 of 9
Product Specification
25G SFP28 10km CWDM EML Transceivers
MT-SFP25G-LRXXXX
Features
• Operating data rate up to 25.78Gbps
• Up to 10km (PIN) transmission distance directly

MTNetworks
MTNetworks - July 2017 Rev.A0 Page 8 of 9
9. Digital Diagnostic Monitor Accuracy
The following characteristics are defined over recommended operating conditions
Parameter Accuracy Unit
Internally measured transceiver temperature +/-3 deg.C
Internally measured transceiver supply voltage +/-3 %
Measured Tx bias current +/-10 %
Measured Tx output power +/-3 dB
Measured Rx received average optical power +/-3 dB
MTNetworks
MTNetworks - July 2017 Rev.A0 Page 9 of 9
 s
10. Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
MT-SFP25G-LR1270 25G SFP28 1270 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1290 25G SFP28 1290 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1310 25G SFP28 1310 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1330 25G SFP28 1330 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1350 25G SFP28 1350 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1370 25G SFP28 1370 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1390 25G SFP28 1390 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1410 25G SFP28 1410 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1430 25G SFP28 1430 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1450 25G SFP28 1450 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1470 25G SFP28 1470 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1490 25G SFP28 1490 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1510 25G SFP28 1510 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1530 25G SFP28 1530 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1550 25G SFP28 1550 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1570 25G SFP28 1570 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1590 25G SFP28 1590 10km APD
MT-SFP25G-LR1610 25G SFP28 1610 10km APD
11. For More Information
Mitra Telco Utama
MTNetworks Division